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 Term Start     School Days    Parent Event   Student Event  Public Holiday  Exams  Term Break 

• Wed 07 August 

Safar 1446  

• Tue 27 August 

Term 1 commences  

• Fri 30 August 

Fun Day  
  

 

• Thu 05 September 

Rabi al-Awwal 1446  

• Sat 14 September 

Parents Seminar  

• Sat 28 September  

Academic Expo  
  

 

• Sat 05 October 

Rabi al-Thani 1446  

• Thu 10 October  

Utamaduni Day (PH)  

• 14 – 16 October 

Mid-Term Exams 

• Mon 21 October  

Mashujaa Day (PH)  

• 21 – 25 October 

Mid-Term Break 
  

 

• Sun 03 November 

Jumada al-Ula 1446  

• Fri 8 & 9 November 

Boys Camping Trip  

• 15 & 16 November  

Girls Camping Trip  
  

 

• Tue 03 December 

Jumada al-Akhirah 1446  

• 03 – 05 December  

End term Exams  

• Fri 06 December  

Pupil Free Day   

• Sat 07 December  

Parents-teacher meeting 

• Wed 01 January 

Rajab 1446  

• Tue 07 January 

Term 2 

commences  

• Fri 10 January  

School Fun Day 

• Fri 31 January  

Shaaban 1446 

 

 

• Sat 01 March 

Ramadhan 1446  

• Sat 15 March 

Quran 

Competition 

• 25 – 27 March 

End Term Exams 

• Tue 04 February 

Academic Excursion 

• Wed 05 February 

Academic Excursion  

• 12 – 14 February 

Mid-Term Exams 

• 17 – 21 February 

Mid-Term Break 

• Fri 28 February 

Spelling Bee  

 

• Thu 01 May 

Labour Day  

• Thu 29 May 

Dhu al-Hijjah 
  

 

• Mon 28 April 

Term 2 commences 

• Tue 29 April 

Dhu al-Qadah 1446  
  

 

• Tue 01 – 03 July 

End Term Exams 

• Fri 04 July 

Graduation Rehearsal   

• Sat 05 July  

Graduation Ceremony 

• Sat 05 July  

Parents teacher meeting  
  

 

• Mon 02 June  

Madaraka Day (PH)  

• Tue 03 – 05 June 

Mid-Term Exams 

• Fri 06 June 

Day of Arafah 

• Sat 07 Jun 09 Jun 

Eid ul Adha Off days 

• Fri 20 June  

Sports Day 

• Fri 28 March  

Pupil Free Day 

• Sat 29 March  

Parents-teacher 

meeting 

• Mon 31 March  

Eid ul Fitr – 

Shawwal 1446 

 


